Control for CNC press brakes type SPVM
operating pressure pmax 320 bar
volume ow Vmax 60 L/min
Product characteristics
The hydraulic press drive consists of a central pump block including pump, lter with electrical contamination indicator, coupling, and
bell housing.
Features and benets:
■ press forces up to 2,000 kN possible

20/22 D 6338-en - 01-2021 - 1.0 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Order information
Type code
S PVM 30 2 C 52717- 16 A X - - - S
special design
options
press valve IPV
displacement volume of pump
number of basic block
coupling
pump series
motor ange
design
monitoring of valves
monitoring of valves
S monitoring of:
■ 2/2-way seated valve
■ 4/2-way spool valve
■ proportional way valve (design I,H)
- no monitoring
design
PVM pump block with integrated internal gear pump, pressure lter, ROTEX® coupling, and press valve
motor ange
30 diameter 300 mm
35 diameter 350 mm
pump design
2 special PVM pump, size 2
3 special PVM pump, size 3
coupling
A NG28 motor shaft Ø 38 mm
B NG28 motor shaft Ø 42 mm
C NG38 motor shaft Ø 42 mm
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6338-en - 01-2021 - 1.0 21/22
D NG42 motor shaft Ø 48 mm
E NG42 motor shaft Ø 55 mm
X without
displacement volume of pump
in cm³/revolution
press valve IPV
A 1x SIPV54899H06B17
B 2x SIPV54899H06B17
C 1x SIPV54899H06B06
D 2x SIPV54899H06B06
K 1x SIPV54899H06B24
L 2x SIPV54899H06B24
M 1x SIPV54899H06B13
N 2x SIPV54899H06B13
S special design
options
X without option
B crowning (NG06)
C crowning (NG10)
K tool clamping module without pressure valve
R tool clamping module with pressure valve (<80 bar)
L tool clamping module with pressure valve (<170 bar)
Contact details
Headquarters
HAWE Hydraulik SE
Einsteinring 17
85605 Aschheim
Germany
e-mail: info@hawe.de
Phone: +49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Contact to the Customer Service
Phone (Head ofce) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1000
Phone (Spare parts) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1302
Phone (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 1491
Fax (Customer Service) + 49 (0) 89 / 37 91 00 - 91491
e-mail spareparts@hawe.de
22/22 D 6338-en - 01-2021 - 1.0 HAWE Hydraulik SE